
-2.33 -2.25 -2.00 -1.75 -1.67 -1.50 -1.33 -1.25 -1.00 -0.75 -0.67 -0.50 -0.33 -0.25 0.25 0.33 0.50 0.67 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.33 1.50 1.67 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.33
1.0 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.7 2.0 2.4 2.5 2.8 3.2 3.4 4.0 4.8 5.0
1.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.3 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.6 3.9 4.6 5.5 5.8
1.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.6 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.2 2.6 3.1 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.4 5.3 6.3 6.6
1.5 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.8 1.9 2.1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.6 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.1 6.1 7.2 7.6
1.7 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.4 1.5 2.1 2.2 2.5 2.8 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.4 4.9 5.5 5.9 7.0 8.3 8.8
2.0 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.7 2.4 2.5 2.8 3.2 3.4 4.0 4.8 5.0 5.7 6.3 6.7 8.0 9.5 10.1
2.3 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.6 3.9 4.6 5.5 5.8 6.5 7.3 7.7 9.2 10.9 11.6
2.6 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.3 1.6 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.2 3.1 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.4 5.3 6.3 6.6 7.5 8.4 8.9 10.6 12.6 13.3
3.0 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.8 1.9 2.1 2.4 2.5 3.6 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.1 6.1 7.2 7.6 8.6 9.6 10.2 12.1 14.4 15.3
3.5 0.7 0.7 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.4 1.5 1.7 2.1 2.2 2.5 2.8 2.9 4.1 4.4 4.9 5.5 5.9 7.0 8.3 8.8 9.8 11.1 11.7 13.9 16.6 17.5
4.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.7 2.0 2.4 2.5 2.8 3.2 3.4 4.8 5.0 5.7 6.3 6.7 8.0 9.5 10.1 11.3 12.7 13.5 16.0 19.0 20.2
4.6 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.3 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.6 3.9 5.5 5.8 6.5 7.3 7.7 9.2 10.9 11.6 13.0 14.6 15.5 18.4 21.9 23.2
5.3 1.0 1.1 1.3 1.6 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.2 2.6 3.1 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.4 6.3 6.6 7.5 8.4 8.9 10.6 12.6 13.3 14.9 16.8 17.8 21.1 25.1 26.6
6.1 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.8 1.9 2.1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.6 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.1 7.2 7.6 8.6 9.6 10.2 12.1 14.4 15.3 17.1 19.2 20.4 24.3 28.8 30.6
7.0 1.4 1.5 1.7 2.1 2.2 2.5 2.8 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.4 4.9 5.5 5.9 8.3 8.8 9.8 11.1 11.7 13.9 16.6 17.5 19.7 22.1 23.4 27.9 33.1 35.1
8.0 1.6 1.7 2.0 2.4 2.5 2.8 3.2 3.4 4.0 4.8 5.0 5.7 6.3 6.7 9.5 10.1 11.3 12.7 13.5 16.0 19.0 20.2 22.6 25.4 26.9 32.0 38.1 40.3
9.2 1.8 1.9 2.3 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.6 3.9 4.6 5.5 5.8 6.5 7.3 7.7 10.9 11.6 13.0 14.6 15.5 18.4 21.9 23.2 26.0 29.2 30.9 36.8 43.7 46.3

10.6 2.1 2.2 2.6 3.1 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.4 5.3 6.3 6.6 7.5 8.4 8.9 12.6 13.3 14.9 16.8 17.8 21.1 25.1 26.6 29.9 33.5 35.5 42.2 50.2 53.2
12.1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.6 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.1 6.1 7.2 7.6 8.6 9.6 10.2 14.4 15.3 17.1 19.2 20.4 24.3 28.8 30.6 34.3 38.5 40.8 48.5 57.7 61.1
13.9 2.8 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.4 4.9 5.5 5.9 7.0 8.3 8.8 9.8 11.1 11.7 16.6 17.5 19.7 22.1 23.4 27.9 33.1 35.1 39.4 44.2 46.9 55.7 66.3 70.2
16.0 3.2 3.4 4.0 4.8 5.0 5.7 6.3 6.7 8.0 9.5 10.1 11.3 12.7 13.5 19.0 20.2 22.6 25.4 26.9 32.0 38.1 40.3 45.3 50.8 53.8 64.0 76.1 80.6
18.4 3.6 3.9 4.6 5.5 5.8 6.5 7.3 7.7 9.2 10.9 11.6 13.0 14.6 15.5 21.9 23.2 26.0 29.2 30.9 36.8 43.7 46.3 52.0 58.4 61.8 73.5 87.4 92.6
21.1 4.2 4.4 5.3 6.3 6.6 7.5 8.4 8.9 10.6 12.6 13.3 14.9 16.8 17.8 25.1 26.6 29.9 33.5 35.5 42.2 50.2 53.2 59.7 67.0 71.0 84.4 100.4 106.4
24.3 4.8 5.1 6.1 7.2 7.6 8.6 9.6 10.2 12.1 14.4 15.3 17.1 19.2 20.4 28.8 30.6 34.3 38.5 40.8 48.5 57.7 61.1 68.6 77.0 81.6 97.0 115.4 122.2
27.9 5.5 5.9 7.0 8.3 8.8 9.8 11.1 11.7 13.9 16.6 17.5 19.7 22.1 23.4 33.1 35.1 39.4 44.2 46.9 55.7 66.3 70.2 78.8 88.4 93.7 111.4 132.5 140.4
32.0 6.3 6.7 8.0 9.5 10.1 11.3 12.7 13.5 16.0 19.0 20.2 22.6 25.4 26.9 38.1 40.3 45.3 50.8 53.8 64.0 76.1 80.6 90.5 101.6 107.6 128.0 152.2 161.3
36.8 7.3 7.7 9.2 10.9 11.6 13.0 14.6 15.5 18.4 21.9 23.2 26.0 29.2 30.9 43.7 46.3 52.0 58.4 61.8 73.5 87.4 92.6 104.0 116.7 123.6 147.0 174.9 185.3
42.2 8.4 8.9 10.6 12.6 13.3 14.9 16.8 17.8 21.1 25.1 26.6 29.9 33.5 35.5 50.2 53.2 59.7 67.0 71.0 84.4 100.4 106.4 119.4 134.1 142.0 168.9 200.9 212.8
48.5 9.6 10.2 12.1 14.4 15.3 17.1 19.2 20.4 24.3 28.8 30.6 34.3 38.5 40.8 57.7 61.1 68.6 77.0 81.6 97.0 115.4 122.2 137.2 154.0 163.1 194.0 230.7 244.4
55.7 11.1 11.7 13.9 16.6 17.5 19.7 22.1 23.4 27.9 33.1 35.1 39.4 44.2 46.9 66.3 70.2 78.8 88.4 93.7 111.4 132.5 140.4 157.6 176.9 187.4 222.9 265.0 280.8
64.0 12.7 13.5 16.0 19.0 20.2 22.6 25.4 26.9 32.0 38.1 40.3 45.3 50.8 53.8 76.1 80.6 90.5 101.6 107.6 128.0 152.2 161.3 181.0 203.2 215.3 256.0 304.4 322.5
73.5 14.6 15.5 18.4 21.9 23.2 26.0 29.2 30.9 36.8 43.7 46.3 52.0 58.4 61.8 87.4 92.6 104.0 116.7 123.6 147.0 174.9 185.3 207.9 233.4 247.3 294.1 349.7 370.5
84.4 16.8 17.8 21.1 25.1 26.6 29.9 33.5 35.5 42.2 50.2 53.2 59.7 67.0 71.0 100.4 106.4 119.4 134.1 142.0 168.9 200.9 212.8 238.9 268.1 284.0 337.8 401.7 425.6
97.0 19.2 20.4 24.3 28.8 30.6 34.3 38.5 40.8 48.5 57.7 61.1 68.6 77.0 81.6 115.4 122.2 137.2 154.0 163.1 194.0 230.7 244.4 274.4 308.0 326.3 388.0 461.4 488.9

111.4 22.1 23.4 27.9 33.1 35.1 39.4 44.2 46.9 55.7 66.3 70.2 78.8 88.4 93.7 132.5 140.4 157.6 176.9 187.4 222.9 265.0 280.8 315.2 353.8 374.8 445.7 530.1 561.6
128.0 25.4 26.9 32.0 38.1 40.3 45.3 50.8 53.8 64.0 76.1 80.6 90.5 101.6 107.6 152.2 161.3 181.0 203.2 215.3 256.0 304.4 322.5 362.0 406.4 430.5 512.0 608.9 645.1
147.0 29.2 30.9 36.8 43.7 46.3 52.0 58.4 61.8 73.5 87.4 92.6 104.0 116.7 123.6 174.9 185.3 207.9 233.4 247.3 294.1 349.7 370.5 415.9 466.8 494.6 588.1 699.4 741.0
168.9 33.5 35.5 42.2 50.2 53.2 59.7 67.0 71.0 84.4 100.4 106.4 119.4 134.1 142.0 200.9 212.8 238.9 268.1 284.0 337.8 401.7 425.6 477.7 536.2 568.1 675.6 803.4 851.2
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Modification exposition par fractions de diaphragmes / Exposure Modification by Stop Values

Fraction de diaphragme / Stop


